

Imagine a world where every heartbeat is strong and every life is full of promise. This vision drives us at Saint Luke's Mid America Heart Institute, and we invite you to be a part of this transformative journey. Join us on Saturday, November 1, for an unforgettable evening dedicated to advancing exceptional cardiovascular care.

Saint Luke's Mid America Heart Institute opened its doors 40 years ago as the nation's first free-standing heart hospital. Today, we celebrate our ranking among the top programs in the region.

And we keep striving for more. Our cardiovascular experts performed numerous novel procedures in the last year alone, which included becoming the first in the region to perform a tricuspid valve replacement—a valve with limited treatment options. As of today, our valve program is the only program in the region to offer comprehensive valve disease care for all four valves, giving more hope to patients with complex heart issues.

Our team was also the first in the region to offer a new option for people with the most extreme form of peripheral artery disease for arteries below the knee. This new treatment option supports healing while reducing the risk of long-term complications.

In March, our team performed the first renal denervation in Missouri, which helps patients suffering from resistant hypertension and leads to safe and sustained reduction in blood pressure. These novel procedures would not have been possible without the help of our generous donors.

As a nonprofit, we rely on the support of our community to help further education, advance innovation, and continue providing exceptional care.

Please join us on November 1, 2025, at the Sheraton Kansas City Hotel at Crown Center for a special night here in the heartland. This event will demonstrate how donor generosity enables us to care for more than 250,000 patients each year who need advanced heart care.

Thank you for your continued support,

Julie L. Quirin

President

Saint Luke's/BJC Health System West Region









Annual benefit honoring exceptional cardiovascular care at Saint Luke's Mid America Heart Institute, the nation's first free-standing heart hospital

### **Sponsorship Opportunities**



#### **GUEST EXPERIENCE**

- Two tables of 10 (20 guests total)
- VIP Event-day concierge service
- Luxury event transportation for 20

#### **COMPANY PROMOTION**

- Event website
- Event-day signage
- Social media mention
- On-stage recognition during the program
- Recognition within the Heart Institute

# Gold \$25,000

#### **GUEST EXPERIENCE**

- One table of 10
- VIP Event-day concierge service
- Five valet parking passes

#### **COMPANY PROMOTION**

- Event website
- Event-day signage
- Social media mention
- On-stage recognition during the program
- Recognition within the Heart Institute

## *Silver* \$10,000

#### **GUEST EXPERIENCE**

- One table of 10
- VIP Event-day concierge service
- Five valet parking passes

#### **COMPANY PROMOTION**

- Event website
- Event-day signage
- Social media mention

## **Bronze** \$5,000

#### **GUEST EXPERIENCE**

- One table of 10
- Five valet parking passes

#### **COMPANY PROMOTION**

- Event website
- Event-day signage









### Saturday, November 1, 2025 Sheraton Kansas City Hotel at Crown Center

### Annual benefit honoring exceptional cardiovascular care at Saint Luke's Mid America Heart Institute

CONTACT NAME		COMPANY NAME (if applic	cable)
STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE		EMAIL	
SPONSOR THE 2025 HEA	RTLAND GALA		
☐ Platinum Sponsor \$50,000	Gold Sponsor \$2	5,000	
Silver Sponsor \$10,000	☐ Bronze Sponsor	\$5,000	
PAYMENT  Check enclosed, payable to S  Credit Card Visa	aint Luke's Foundatio		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER	CVC	EXPIRATION DATE	DIGITAL SIGNATURE
Please do not email completed form	m with credit card inform	ation.	
Billing address is the same as	s the address listed abo	ove. If not, please list billing ac	ldress below.
BILLING STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
SIGNATURE			DATE

#### You may also secure sponsorships or make a donation at HeartlandGala.org.

To ensure full sponsorship recognition opportunities, kindly reply before September. 19, 2025 using the enclosed envelope. **Questions?** Contact Saint Luke's Foundation at slhf.events@saintlukeskc.org or 816-932-2252.

The Saint Luke's Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Tax ID #: 44-6014699.

Please note: If you use a donor-advised fund or any tax-advantaged account, please work with your fund manager.

<b>Please tell us who will be attending.</b> If unsure at the time of registration or list is longer than space provided, please email guest names and email addresses to <a href="mailto:slhf.events@saintlukeskc.org">slhf.events@saintlukeskc.org</a> .				
GUEST NAME	EMAIL ADDRESS			